Instructor: Joharapurkar, Dhawal

Subject: CMPS
Catalog & Section: 12A 01
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Intro Program (Accel) (2019 Winter Quarter)

The TA was well prepared and organized.
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The TA had a strong grasp and understanding of the course materials and concepts.
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The TA communicated course materials and concepts clearly.
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whether or not I attended office hours).
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The TA was effective in supporting my learning in the course as a whole.
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When needed, the TA was able to help me prepare for assignments (papers, quizzes, exams).
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The TA provided useful feedback on my assignments (if part of TA duties).
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The Teaching Assistant was effective in supporting my learning in the course as a whole.
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BSOE Specific Questions (6 comments)

Q: Please describe any specific teaching practices that your TA used that particularly helped you to learn the
material and that encouraged you to fell that you could succeed in the course.

1 Answering questions on Piazza was very convenient.
2 superb!
3 n/a

4 They did a good job of breaking down the different steps to do assignments that | needed help with.

Q: Please describe any specific teaching practices that were less helpful for your learning, or offer
constructive suggestions that might improve your TA's effectiveness.

1 superb!
2 N/A

TA Effectiveness (8 comments)

Q: Briefly explain your answer: in what ways the TA was effective or was not effective.

1 The TA was very responsive in answering questions on Piazza.
2 He was mean and was not good at explaining things.

3 superb!
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didn't go once so no comment.
He was very helpful and | took help from Fahim too. He was helpful too.
helped with how to start coding certain stuff in assignments

They did a really good job of explaining how to do problems and how to fix and issues | was having with my assignments.
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He often let the person asking the question figure out the problem themselves by giving hints, which is good for exercise but isn't the
most helpful at times

BSOE Specific Questions

I O Times [ 1-2 Times [l 3-4 Times [0 5-7 Times [l 8 or More Times
N/A

How many times did you attend section or lab with... 23% (3) 38% ( . 23% (3)
How many times did you meet with this TA in office... 62% (8) 31% (4)

0% 25% 50% 75% 1...
Percent of Responses
Number of Response
Question Responses Rate STDEV 1 2 3 4 5 6
How many times did you attend section or lab with the TA this quarter (10 13 76% 1.5 23% 38% 8% 8% 23% 0%
week term)?
How many times did you meet with this TA in office hours or by 13 76% 0.6 62% 31% 8% 0% 0% 0%

appointment?

Note: 1:0 Times; 2:1-2 Times; 3:3-4 Times; 4:5-7 Times; 5:8 or More Times; 6:N/A;



Instructor: Joharapurkar, Dhawal

Subject: CMPS
Catalog & Section: 12L 01
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Comp Prog Lab (2019 Winter Quarter)

The TA was well prepared and organized.
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The TA had a strong grasp and understanding of the course materials and concepts.
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whether or not I attended office hours).
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The TA was effective in supporting my learning in the course as a whole.
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When needed, the TA was able to help me prepare for assignments (papers, quizzes, exams).
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The TA provided useful feedback on my assignments (if part of TA duties).
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The Teaching Assistant was effective in supporting my learning in the course as a whole.
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BSOE Specific Questions (5 comments)

Q: Please describe any specific teaching practices that your TA used that particularly helped you to learn the
material and that encouraged you to fell that you could succeed in the course.

1 superb!
2 n/a

3 Iliked that Dhawal would break concepts down in an elementary way that was easy to understand.

Q: Please describe any specific teaching practices that were less helpful for your learning, or offer
constructive suggestions that might improve your TA's effectiveness.

1 superb!

2 nfa

TA Effectiveness (6 comments)

Q: Briefly explain your answer: in what ways the TA was effective or was not effective.

1 Very helpful in lab

2 The frequency that the TA's helped people varied greatly because of the large number of people asking for help and the TA's being
"hogged" by certain individuals. They were sometimes very helpful while other times they weren't really.

3 superb!



4 didn't go, no comment

5 During lab, Dhawal was extremely helpful. He is a good and effective communicator and when | struggled with something, he would
walk me through the process in a way that would help me better understand so | could do the steps to finish the work. Not only was
he super helpful in that regard, once | shared my solution(s) to him, he would share the way he would approach the situation. This
helped me see more ways of solving different problems. Overall, Dhawal was a really great TA!

6 Provided clear advice which was effective with understanding concepts.

BSOE Specific Questions

Bl O Times [ 1-2 Times [l 3-4 Times [ 5-7 Times [l 8 or More Times
N/A

How many times did you attend section or lab with... [EEEEZNEH)]

13% (1) | QL5000

0% 25% 50% 75% 1...
Percent of Responses

How many times did you meet with this TA in office... 75% (6)

Number of Response
Question Responses Rate STDEV 1 2 3 4 5 6
How many times did you attend section or lab with the TA this quarter (10 8 72% 1.7 13% 38% 0% 0% 50% 0%
week term)?
How many times did you meet with this TA in office hours or by 8 72% 1.0 75% 13% 0% 13% 0% 0%

appointment?

Note: 1:0 Times; 2:1-2 Times; 3:3-4 Times; 4:5-7 Times; 5:8 or More Times; 6:N/A;



